7/20/25, 5:27 PM

2025 Summer Series Race 4

Rank Fleet Boat

1 It's All Gravy
Obsession
Siren's Song
Que Pasa

Windrider Il

o o0 b~ oW N

Born Free
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Sailwave results for 2025 Summer Series Race 4 at 2025

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName

Mike Grave

Paul Bommersbach
Mark Mazour
Kelvin Tellinghuisen
Chip Simonsen

Tom Stengrim
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PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected

155
150
200
176
165
156

22:32
23:19
25:05
24:31
24:48
35:58

0:23:12
0:24:11
0:24:17
0:24:31
0:25:11
0:36:59

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

7



